
  Position Officer E-mail address 

 Chair Laura Goodchild barrat7@hotmail.co.uk 

 Vice Chair Brogan Jones brogan.jones@hotmail.co.uk 

 Secretary Lizzie Gage elizabeth_gage92@outlook.com 

 Treasurer Charlie Sunderland Csun78@outlook.com 

 Head Coach Claire Wilson stfcpars@gmail.com 

 
 

Junior Coordinator Lauren Swain Lauren-swain@hotmail.co.uk 

 Safeguarding Officer Alex Lee Axlee283@gmail.com 

 Club Captain Becky Williams becky_rose@hotmail.co.uk 

 Website Coordinator Emma Yendell emma.yendell@hotmail.co.uk 

 Communications Officer Issy Minturn Issy.minturn@hotmail.com 

 GDPR Officer Gemma Jefferies gemma_jefferies@hotmail.co.uk 

 Umpiring Officer Jenna Goodright jennag_69@hotmail.com 

 Fundraising Officer Sarah Bedry/Claire Wil-
son 

sarwill02@icloud.com 

 Social Secretary Holly Brown hollybrownox@hotmail.co.uk 

 Volunteer Coordinator Janine Probets devil240989@hotmail.com 

 Parent Reps Ellie Williams elliecthompson@outlook.com 

   Mary Lyons mary.lyons@btinternet.com 


